
I.D.:	50047271

Materiale	pentru	retea	conform	anunt	ADV1171506

Data
publicarii

25.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

9.934,00	RON	-	9.934,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SC-LC-SM/DX-1	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	1m	buc
24	Switch	TP-Link	T2500G-10TS,	8x10/100/1000Mbps	RJ45,	2	sloturi	SFP,	metalic,	rack
Garantie	60	luni	buc	1	Modul	SFP	LX	1,25G	1310nm	10km	DDM,	SBN-SF-SC04-010D	Garantie
84	luni	buc	20	Router	Asus	RT-AC1200G+,	Gigabit,	Dual	band,	4	antene	Garantie	36	luni	buc
3	AD-SC-APC-SM/DX-SB	Adaptor	SC/APC-SC/APC,	SM,	Duplex	Garantie	24	luni	buc	20	T2600G-
28TS(TL-SG3424)	Switch	L2	cu	management,	24	porturi	10/100/1000Mbps	RJ45	+	4	sloturi
SFP,	metalic,	rackabil,	TP-Link	T2600G-28TS(TL-SG3424)	Garantie	60	luni	buc	4	Switch	TP-Link
T2600G-18TS(TL-SG3216),	16x10/100/1000Mbps	RJ45,	2	sloturi	SFP,	metalic,	rack	Garantie
60	luni	buc	4	NPR-1000-MT	UPS	Socomec	Netys	PR	MT	1000VA,	NPR-1000-MT	Garantie	24
luni	buc	1	PCH-UTP5-G	Cablu	UTP	cat.5e,	patch,CU	litat,	AWG24,	gri	/	Premium	Cord	(305m)
Garantie	24	luni	rola	1	FTP-5E-0.5-G	Patchcord	FTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.5e,0.5m,	gri	Garantie	24
luni	buc	10	Receptor	optic	FTTB	-	control	electronic	nextraCOM	NX8601J/NC	Garantie	12	luni
buc	1


